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Name of Listed Entity:Fine Organic Industries Limited
Scrip Code/Name of Scrip/Class of Security: FINEORG
Share Holding Pattern Filed under: 31b

Share Holding Pattern as on : 31-Dec-2022

Declaration: The Listed entity is required to submit the following declaration to the extent of submission of information:-

S. No. Particulars Yes/No
1 Whether the Listed Entity has issued any partly paid up shares? No
2 'Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Convertible Securities? INo
3 'Whether the Listed Entity has any shares against which depository receipts [No
are issued?
4 Whether the Listed Entity has any shares in locked-in? No
5 Whether any shares held by promoters are pledge or otherwise encumbered? [No
6 'Whether the Listed Entity has issued any differential Voting Rights? INo
7 Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Warrants ? No
3 \Whether the listed entity has any significant beneficial owner? Yes




Table I - Summary Statement holding of specified securities

Category (1) Category of Nos. of No. of fully No. of No. of Total nos. Share Number of Voting Rights held in each class of No. of Shares [Shareholding, as a( Number Number of Number of
shareholder shareh paid up equity | Partly shares shares holding securities Underlying [% assuming full of Shares pledged equity
(1)) olders shares paid-up underlying held as a % of (1X) Outstanding  |conversion Locked in or shares held
[11)] held equity Depository (VII) = total no| convertible  fof convertible shares otherwise in
(v) shares Receipts (IV)+(V)+(V1) of shares securities  [securities (as a (XID encumbered dematerializ
held (D) (calculated (including  |percentage of (XI11) ed form
V) las pel Warrants)  [diluted share
e | oo Ve TS NG B i T I R I
(V) . ) As a % of total total
IAs a % of Class eg: X Class | Total (A+B+C2) Shares Shares
(A+B+C2) eg:y held held (b)
(b
A Promoter & 20 22994501 0 0 22994501 (75 22994501 |0 [22994501(75 0 75 0o 0 0 22994501
Promoter
Group
B Public 110657[7665475 0 0 7665475 25 7665475 |0 [7665475 25 0 25 0O 0 7665475
C INon 0 0 0 0 0 0 0o 0 0 0 0o 0 0
Promoter-
INon Public
C1 Shares 0 0 0 0 0 0 0o 0 0 0 0o 0 0
underlying
IDRs
C2 Shares held (0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0o 0 0 0 0 0o 0 0
by
Employee
Trusts
Total 11067730659976 0 0 30659976 100 30659976 |0 30659976[100 0 100 0 0 0 30659976




Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group

Category & Name No. of No. of Partly Nos. of Total Shareholdi Number of Voting Rights held in No. of Shareholding , Number of Number of Number of
of the shareh fully paid-up shares nos. ng % each class of securities Shares as a % Locked in Shares equity
Shareholders older paid-up equity | underlying shares calculated (1X) Underlying  [assuming shares pledged or shares held
0] () equity shares | Depository held las per Outstanding  [full conversion (X1 otherwise in
share held Receipts vVi= SCRR, convertible  |of convertible encumbered dematerializ
s held ) (v IV+V+VI)  |1957 lsecurities securities (Xt ed form
) As a % of No of Voting Rights Total [including | (asa No. Asa No. Asa (XIV)
(A+B+C2) as a % arrants) percentage @ % of (@ % of
(vi of ) Orf] diluted total total
Class X ClassY | Total \Zﬁ:ﬁlg ia;ir%?( - hSerllgr?s) sgh@r(e;)
rights (VI+(X)
asa % of
A+B+C2
Indian 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
Individuals/Hi|19 228716030 0 22871603(74.6 228716030 22871603(74.6 |0 74.6 0 0 0 0 22871603
ndu undivided
Family
M M Shah |0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
HUF (Karta -
Mukesh
Maganlal
Shah)
P D Kamat |1 137178 0 0 137178 10.45 |[137178 |0 137178 045 |0 0.45 0 0 0 0 137178
HUF (Karta -
Prakash
Damodar
Kamat)
R M Shah - |1 308542 0 0 308542 |1.01 (308542 |0 308542 |1.01 0 1.01 0 0 0 0 308542
HUF (Karta -
Jayen Ramesh
Shah)




Tushar R
Shah HUF
(Karta -

Tushar
Ramesh Shah)

103218

103218

0.34

103218

103218

0.34

0.34

103218

Jayen R Shah
HUF (Karta -

Jayen Ramesh
Shah)

[u—

306978

306978

306978

306978

306978

Bina Tushar
Shah

574380

574380

1.87

574380

574380

1.87

1.87

574380

Mukesh
Maganlal
Shah

1764045

1764045

5.75

1764045

1764045

5.75

5.75

1764045

Jayen Ramesh
Shah

[u—y

3423627

3423627

11.17

3423627

3423627

11.17

11.17

3423627

Neeta Jayen
Shah

[u—y

659892

659892

2.15

659892

659892

2.15

2.15

659892

Jayshree
Mukesh Shah

[u—

568572

568572

1.85

568572

568572

1.85

1.85

568572

Tushar
Ramesh Shah

3699182

3699182

12.07

3699182

3699182

12.07

12.07

3699182

Jyotsna
Ramesh Shah

4325886

4325886

14.11

4325886

4325886

14.11

14.11

4325886

Bimal
Mukesh Shah

1810227

1810227

5.9

1810227

1810227

5.9

5.9

1810227

Manali Vishal
Doshi

[u—y

76614

76614

0.25

76614

76614

0.25

0.25

76614

Esha Tushar
Shah

106620

106620

0.35

106620

106620

0.35

0.35

106620

Rhea Tushar
Shah

[u—y

106614

106614

0.35

106614

106614

0.35

0.35

106614

Archana
Sankholkar

2226418

2226418

7.26

2226418

2226418

7.26

7.26

2226418

Anjali Patil

—

2226417

2226417

7.26

2226417

2226417

7.26

7.26

2226417




INitin Patel |0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
Rasilaben 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
Shah

'Vanlila Vora |0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
Rajesh Shah |0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
Dilip Patel |0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
Maltiben 1 19 0 0 19 0 19 0 19 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 19
Pradipkumar

Shah

Dolarai 0 0 (0] 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
Kamani

Bhavin 0 0 (0] 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
Kamani

Madhavi 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
Mehta

Manharlal 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
Gandhi

Bharti Gandhi |0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
Jayesh 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
Gandhi

Anya Shah |0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
Akruti Shah |1 447174 0 0 447174 |1.46 447174 |0 447174 |1.46 0 1.46 0 0 0 0 447174
Bina Mehta [0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
Hemen Mehta|0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
Priyal Ramani|0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
'Vinod Mehta |0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
'Yatin 0 0 (0] 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
Sankholkar

Diwakar 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
Sankholkar

Sunanda 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
Kamat

Kunda 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
Nerurkar

Kunal Patil [0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0




Aditya Patil

'Alisha Patil

IArvind Patil

Sandhya Patil

Radha Prasad

Central
Government/
State
Government(s
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Financial
Institutions/
Banks

\Any Other
(specify)

Bodies
Corporate

Smoothex
Chemicals Pvt
Ltd

Himanshu
Trading
Company
Private
Limited

Gandhi
Special Tubes
Limited

Gandhi
Finance Co.
LLP

Jaishri
Engineering
Co. Private

Limited




B.M. Gandhi
Investment
Co. LLP

BHO9 Trends
Pvt. Ltd

Eatwell
Edibles LLP

Eloquent Info
Solutions
Private
Limited

Other

Gemba Tech

Dipee Stocks

Fine Business
Centre

[=) =) =) )

[=) =) =) =)

[=) =) =) =)

[=) =) =) [

[=) =) =) =)

[=) (=) =) (=)

[=) =) =) )
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Tushar & Co

[=)

[=)

[=)

[=)

[=)

[=)

[=)

[=)

[=)

[=)

[=)

[=)

[=)

[=)

[=)

[=)

Anjali & Co

[=)

[=)

[=)

[=)

[=)

[=)

[=)

[=)

[=)

[=)

[=)

[=)

[=)

[=)

[=)

[=)

Bimal Shah &
Co

D.P. Mehta &
Co




D.P.M. 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
International

M/s Nitin 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
Manilal Patel

Partnership |0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
Firms

Global 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
Specialities

Pushpak 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
Agencies

Fine Organic |0 0 (0] 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
Industries

Fine Organic |0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
Olefine 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
Organics

Randeep 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
Exports

Randeep 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
IAutomobiles

Prime 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
Realtors &

Consultants

Trusts 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
Shri R.M. 0 0 (0] 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
Shah

Foundation

Sub-Total 19 228716030 0 22871603(74.6 [22871603|0 22871603(74.6 0 74.6 0 0 0 0 22871603
(A1)

Foreign 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
Individuals |1 122898 |0 0 122898 0.4 122898 |0 122898 0.4 0 0.4 0 0 0 0 122898
(Non-

Resident

Individuals/

Foreign

Individuals)




Trust

Shaili Nirav |1 122898 |0 0 122898 0.4 122898 |0 122898 0.4 0 0.4 0 0 0 0 122898
Doshi
Priti Shah 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
Lata Mehta [0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
Arjun 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
Sankholkar
Sidharth 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
Sankholkar
'Vishwesh 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
Sankholkar
b  |Government |0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
c |Institutions |0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
d [Foreign 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
Portfolio
Investor
e |Any Other |0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
(specify)
Overseas 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
Corporate
Bodies
P2 Diamonds [0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
Oleofine 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
Organics
Thailand Co.
Ltd
Oleofine 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
Organics Sdn.
Bhd
Trust 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
Shah Family (0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
Revocable
Trust
Shah Family (0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
Irrevocable




Sub-Total
(A)2)

122898

122898

122898

122898

0.4

122898

Total
Shareholding
of Promoter
and Promoter
Group (A)=
(A)D)+(A)2)

22994501

22994501

22994501

22994501

75

22994501




Table III - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Public shareholder

Category & Name of Nos. of No. of Nos. of Total Sharehol Number of Voting Rights held in each class of No. of Shares|Total Number of Number of Number of
the Shareholders shareh fully paid shares nos. ding % securities Underlying [shareholding, as| Locked in Shares pledged equity
m older (111) up equity underlyi shares calculate (1X) Outstanding |a % assuming  shares (XII) or otherwise shares held
share s ng held d as per convertible [full conversion| encumbered in
held (1V) Depositor vii= SCRR, securities |of  convertible| (Xt dematerialize
y IV+V+VI 1957 (including [securities (as a d form
Receipts As a % of No of Voting Rights Totalas |Warrants) (X)|percentage  off No. Asa No. Asa (X1v)
(D] (A+B+C2) a % of diluted sharel  (a) % of | (Notap % of
VI Total capital) total |plica ble)| total
Class X Total V_oting (X1) Share @) shares
rights S held
held (Not
(b) applic
able)
(b)
Institutions 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
(Domestic)
Mutual Funds |15 3405556(0 0 3405556/11.11 [3405556 0 3405556 |11.11 |0 11.11 0 0 3405556
Nippon Life |1 608859 0 0 608859 (1.99 608859 |0 608859 11.99 0 1.99 0 0 608859
India Trustee
Ltd-A/C
Nippon India
INif
Sbi Small Cap |1 701283 0 701283 2.29 701283 701283 [2.29 0 2.29 0 0 701283
Fund
Axis Mutual |1 1502852 0 15028524.9 1502852 1502852 4.9 0 4.9 0 0 1502852
Fund Trustee
Limited A/C
IAxis Mutual F
Venture Capital/0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
Funds
Alternate 3 117816 0 117816 0.38 117816 117816 0.38 0 0.38 0 0 117816
Investment
Funds
Banks 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
Insurance 2 6226 0 6226  (0.02 6226 6226 0.02 0 0.02 0 0 6226
Companies
Provident 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
Funds/ Pension
Funds




IAsset
reconstruction
companies

Sovereign
Wealth Funds

INBFCs
registered with
RBI

Other Financial
Institutions

Any Other
(specify)

S

Sub-Total
(B)1)

26

3529658

3529658

3529658

3529658

3529658

Institutions
(Foreign)

Foreign Direct
Investment

[=)

Foreign
'Venture Capital
Investors

Sovereign
Wealth Funds

0

0

0

0

0

Foreign
Portfolio
Investors
Category 1

136

1774343

1774343

5.79

1774343

1774343

5.79

5.79

1774343

Foreign
Portfolio
Investors
Category II

36756

36756

0.12

36756

36756

0.12

0.12

36756

Overseas
Depositories
(holding DRs)
(balancing




figure)

\Any Other
(specify)

S

0

0

0

0

0

Sub-Total
(B)(2)

144

1811099

1811099

5.91

1811099

1811099

5.91

5.91

1811099

Central
Government /
State
Government(s)

0

0

0

0

0

Central
Government /
President of
India

State
Government /
Governor

Shareholding
by Companies
or Bodies
Corporate
where Central /
State
Government is
a promoter

[=)

Sub-Total
(B)3)

Non-
institutions

IAssociate
companies /
Subsidiaries

Directors and
their relatives
(excluding
independent

4548

4548

0.01

4548

4548

0.01

0.01

4548




directors and
nominee
directors)

Key
Managerial
Personnel

Relatives of
[promoters
(other than
"Immediate
Relatives" of
promoters
disclosed under
"Promoter and
Promoter
Group"

category)

Trusts where
any person
belonging to
"Promoter and
Promoter
Group"
category is
"trustee",
"beneficiary",
or "author of
the trust"

Investor

Education and
Protection Fund|
(IEPF)

Resident
Individuals
holding

104540

nominal share

1936227

1936227

6.32

1936227

1936227

6.32

6.32

1936227




capital up to
Rs. 2 lakhs

Resident
Individuals
holding
nominal share
capital in
excess of Rs. 2
lakhs

INon Resident
Indians (NRIs)

3077

111115

111115

0.36

111115

111115

0.36

0.36

111115

Foreign
Nationals

0

0

0

0

0

Foreign
Companies

0

0

0

0

0

Bodies
Corporate

960

202628

202628

0.66

202628

202628

0.66

0.66

202628

Any Other
(specify)

1907

70200

70200

0.23

70200

70200

0.23

0.23

70200

Clearing
Members

55

8029

8029

0.03

8029

8029

0.03

0.03

8029

HUF

1848

62048

[=)

62048

0.2

62048

62048

0.2

[=)

0.2

[=}

[=)

62048

Trusts

4

123

S

S

123

123

S

123

S

S

[=}

123

Sub-Total
(B)(4)

110487

2324718

[=}

2324718

7.58

2324718

S

2324718

7.58

7.58

2324718

Total Public
Shareholding
(B)=(B)(1)+(B)
(2)+(B)3)+B)
(4)

110657

7665475

7665475

7665475

7665475

25

7665475




Table IV - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Non Promoter- Non Public shareholder

Category & Name No. of No. of Partly Nos. of Total no. | Sharehol Number of Voting Rights held in No.of  [Total Number of Number of Number of
of the shareh fully paid-up shares shares ding % each class of securities Shares  [shareholding , as a| Locked in Shares Equity shares held
Shareholders older paid equity underlying held calculate (1X) Underlying % assuming shares pledged or in
[0} () up shares Depository VI = d as per Outstanding [full conversion (Xt otherwise Dematerialized
equity held Receipts IV+V+VI|  SCRR, convertible |of convertible encumbered form
shares held V) (D] ) 1957 securities  fsecurities (X1 XIVv)
it ng [ou Ve | o | (g (e o A | E T Re T 0
(vim TOFaI *) capital) total ap share s
Class X [ClassY | Total Y:)gtfl'lrgg Sr;;rl des pll':?b arg)i)lltijcng:)et)

Custodian/DR|0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
Holder
Employee 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
Benefit Trust

Employee
Welfare Trust
under SEBI
(Share Based
Employee
Benefits and
Sweat Equity)
Regulations,
2021
Total Non- |0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
Promoter-
INon Public
Shareholding
(C)=
(OMHO2)




Table V - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Significant Beneficiary Owner (SBO)

Name Nationality Details of holding/ exercise of right of the SBO in the reporting company, whether direct or indirect* Date of creation /
acquisition of significant
Shares Voting rights Rights on distributable dividend or any other distribution Exercise of control Exercise of significant influence beneficial interest
1 Jayen Ramesh India 2.01 0
Shah
A R M Shah HUF [India 1.01 No No 13-Aug-2010
B |Jayen R Shah India 1 No INo 31-Dec-2007
HUF
2 [Tushar Ramesh |India 0.34 0
Shah
A [Tushar R Shah  [India 0.34 No INo 21-May-2008
HUF
3 |Archana India 0.45 0
Sankholkar/ Anjali
Patil
A |P D Kamat HUF |India 0.45 INo INo 21-May-2008




Table II- Unclaim Details

Details of Shares which remain unclaimed may be given here along with details such as number of shareholders, outstanding shares held in demat/unclaimed
suspense account, voting rights which are frozen etc.

No. of shareholders | No of share held

Table I1I- Unclaim Details

Details of Shares which remain unclaimed may be given here along with details such as number of shareholders, outstanding shares held in demat/unclaimed
suspense account, voting rights which are frozen etc.

No. of shareholders | No of share held

Table I1I- Person in Concert

Details of the shareholders acting as persons in Concert including their Shareholding

Name of shareholder | Name of PAC | No. of share | Holding %

Statement showing foreign ownership limits

Particular Approved limits (%) Limits utilized (%)
As on shareholding date 100.00 6.13
As on the end of previous 1% quarter 100.00 6.91
As on the end of previous 2™ quarter 100.00 7.41
As on the end of previous 3™ quarter 100.00 7.39
As on the end of previous 4" quarter 100.00 7.40




